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Group Property LocationParcelDistrict Map Insert Ward

67E6  7008 SHALIDAR DRO A 21

Dimensions ( shown in ft. )

 0.00

 0.00 - A.C. Calculated

- A.C. Deeded

Acreage

170 X 15069S-17

PlatLot

  21-    -

Block

SHADOWOOD PT LOT 22

Subdivision

Sale Date Mailing AddressOwner PageBook Sale Price

CUNNINGHAM JAMES D & 

MELODY T

6/28/1984 7008 SHALIDAR DR KNOXVILLE TN 37921591 $ 67,0001821

3/11/1985 9711843

WEBB DAVID A & KRISTI M 11/14/2008 7008 SHALIDAR DR KNOXVILLE TN 379210032278 $ 167,50020081117

PHH MORTGAGE 

CORPORATION

5/31/2013 ATTN:MAIL STOP SV-01 2001 BISHOPS GATE RD 

MOUNT LAUREL NJ 08054

0079999 $ 193,56120130605

DUFFY JAMES PATRICK & 

DUFFY PEARL RITA

6/18/2013 7008 SHALIDAR DR KNOXVILLE TN 379210001144 $ 129,00020130703

Next Parcel ( Merged Into )Previous Parcel ( Split From )

Parent Parcel Parent Instrument Number

Remarks

ATTRIBUTES FROM NCR LOADER

https://www.kgis.org/parcelreports/ownercard.aspx?id=067OA021

https://www.kgis.org/ROD_Images/ROD_ImageFinder.aspx?book=69S&page=17&type=plat&req=w-7frtCU69EAXDfvbEDczVOCzCn-QMFMpsiFTaxACqTclsMauIo-li0ctq3uaHWQS3Y21it9inh426FBgR83Zr0B-K3W1cJk4-3fLnChl2T7Ci6UMzrS70SXxn-hGT6q
https://www.kgis.org/ROD_Images/ROD_ImageFinder.aspx?book=1821&page=591&type=deed&req=5ARZ9b5doolHUvfYpX2GfX65fPHtAU3o2l5VmBw3TAiccUBpCVT-BJBP0YPatHiuNxj0nQNpg01YIMn3NTpKtmPMHJoskrlyMqWRn462Ojn3oR8kUgu4zilVxB16LuD1UGc4VbCHOLxNUN-2gCM3iA==
https://www.kgis.org/ROD_Images/ROD_ImageFinder.aspx?book=1843&page=971&type=deed&req=uOiZIy5s8xqZf8JpUZqHeJT9hSEyCG57iRw0o9i_lTCIogKBwEHpKkbNdAC5tIuG-k6jZ3w7KV7TGkJ587l5fa9LNDvu6o7oKGMAlZ07n4PvLq1CHd6eoJ1G7q5ZNqbrbmNxI3et1JLvR2ktYc_tLA==
https://www.kgis.org/ROD_Images/ROD_ImageFinder.aspx?instr=200811170032278&type=deed&req=5Qe1czmYybWZIV6D9LryFL55GRF9s-HEe5fCEqfoljJasg-h1L2yRDnAzhidIpnINShi2LZCm0V_uahVreAp2ZiVYk1vlbslAO4jO4VdIgRUECK_fdJEUrrJUm3aP61PRa7s32upNLzCSODUpZSlIQ==
https://www.kgis.org/ROD_Images/ROD_ImageFinder.aspx?instr=201306050079999&type=deed&req=5Qe1czmYybWZIV6D9LryFAWR1yfFsajBZUu9r0A--tW9JaM86e-B_IFb9TwcKODa1HQzqf5Pk_AwnLRUp5d1Z2VflaSyNTdh0pgZqOUqNOPWYSJFeUTNBbvj2AWKYiswG21pnlMCmqKbrj2tQZC7HQ==
https://www.kgis.org/ROD_Images/ROD_ImageFinder.aspx?instr=201307030001144&type=deed&req=5Qe1czmYybWZIV6D9LryFANODPz2qLqStnZ2d7qz1OoUZXxcmAZAD05aTWRJouuk__xE_OodHm0jTAIAiuHpWP0JgBwGBsjA6sjjnPXvzRbWPV-ebAaAdOxLJbiPKNgQc9ENfLyWnzfq90MVcAHE0w==

